Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
1.25Gbps 1310nm Single Mode 10km 1x9 Optical Transceiver with Duplex
ST Connector
Model No. CS13F-24A-4S-xx-Tx
FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet standard

serviceable part is required. Tampering with and modifying the performance of the device will result in voided product
warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT CONNECTOR OPERATING TEMPERATURE
CS13F-24A-4S-PC-T DC/DC PECL Plastic 0oC to 70oC
CS13F-24A-4S-PC-TM  DC/DC PECL Metal 0oC to 70oC
CS13F-24A-4S-TC-T AC/AC TTL Plastic 0oC to 70oC
CS13F-24A-4S-TC-TM AC/AC TTL Metal 0oC to 70oC
CS13F-24A-4S-PI-T DC/DC PECL Plastic -40oC to 85oC
CS13F-24A-4S-PI-TM  DC/DC PECL Metal -40oC to 85oC
CS13F-24A-4S-TI-T AC/AC TTL Plastic -40oC to 85oC
CS13F-24A-4S-TI-TM AC/AC TTL Metal -40oC to 85oC
Note: The specifications subject to change without notice.